Price List

Violin Bows

Viola Bows

Cello Bows

Contrabass
Bows

mE

A1001

A1003

PE1005 / SA1005

PE1006 / SA1006

PE TRAD-S / SA TRAD-S

PE TRAD-SL / SA TRAD-SL / TO TRAD-SL
PE TRAD-G / SA TRAD-G / TO TRAD-G
mE

A2001

A2003

PE2005 / SA2005

PE2006 / SA2006

PE TRAD-S / SA TRAD-S

PE TRAD-SL / SA TRAD-SL / TO TRAD-SL
PE TRAD-G / SA TRAD-G / TO TRAD-G
mE

A3001

A3003

SA3005

SA TRAD-S

SA TRAD-SL / TO TRAD-SL

PE TRAD-G / SA TRAD-G / TO TRAD-G
m%E

A4001

A4003

PF4005

2022F10A1HERT*E
HEDOMBROEERE, WREEDEDFELLERELDIHED

PEPS

4/4~1/8

4/4~1/4

4/4

4/4

4/4~1/4

4/4

4/4

PEPS

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

PAPS

4/4~1/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

4/4

P

4/4-7/8

4/4

4/4

ZEVET,
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JL—F

STANDARD

STANDARD

HIGH

HIGH

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

JL—Fk

STANDARD

STANDARD

HIGH

HIGH

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

FL—F

STANDARD

STANDARD

HIGH

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

PREMIUM

JL—Fk

STANDARD

STANDARD

HIGH

BEIAMEAE
¥55,000
¥99,000

¥154,000
¥220,000
¥308,000
¥418,000
¥605,000

BLA S

¥66,000
¥110,000
¥165,000
¥231,000
¥308,000
¥418,000
¥605,000

BEIAfAE
¥77,000
¥154,000
¥242,000
¥363,000
¥495,000

¥715,000

BLIAMEAE
¥99,000
¥176,000

¥308,000

2827

ARC.JP
ARC.JPv¢
ARCHET A TOKIO
ARCHET A TOKIOvx
ARCHET a TOKIO
ARCHeT a TOKIO
ARCHeT a TOKIO
2827

ARC.JP
ARC.JP¢
ARCHET A TOKIO
ARCHET A TOKIOvx
ARCHET a TOKIO
ARCHEeT a TOKIO
ARCHeT a TOKIO
2827

ARC.JP
ARC.JP¥¢
ARCHET A TOKIO
ARCHET a TOKIO
ARCHeT a TOKIO

ARCHET a TOKIO

2227
ARC.JP
ARC.JP¥¢

ARCHET A TOKIO

@ ARCHET #stan»lyx



